
 

C3 ‐ Qualifications 1 

Pos.  N°  Nom  Meilleur tour  2e Meilleur tour  3e Meilleur tour 
1  77  BÜTTNER Marco  1:13.817  1:13.880  1:14.464 
2  702  JULES Lucien  1:14.392  1:14.451  1:15.083 
3  19  SAETZLER Mickael  1:14.938  1:16.012  1:18.050 
4  26  FRIEDRICHS John  1:15.086  1:16.099  1:16.425 
5  313  ROUND Martin  1:15.518  1:15.900  1:16.591 
6  518  LABARERE Xavier  1:15.771  1:15.834  1:15.877 
7  181  WERNICKE Stefan  1:15.855  1:16.037  1:16.095 
8  701  BAZARD Eric  1:16.354  1:17.406  1:17.910 
9  36  JOHANKNEQT Coen  1:17.250  1:17.378  1:18.269 
10  64  DITTGEN Marc  1:17.359  1:17.519  1:18.327 
11  63  GROSSEKATHOFER Tim 1:17.722  1:17.761  1:18.191 
12  99  BUMEN Thomas  1:18.052  1:20.945  1:21.458 
13  4  DI PALMA Maxime  1:18.854  1:19.285  1:19.444 
14  51  MOREUX Pascal  1:19.129  1:20.709  1:21.443 
15  67  FLEURY Antoine  1:19.516  1:20.385  1:20.760 
16  123  LUDT Stefan  1:19.808  1:20.466  1:20.552 
17  102  VENGEON Patrick  1:20.735  1:21.261  1:22.099 
18  84  KAWY Matthias  1:23.297  1:24.173  1:24.845 
19  676  SCHLEUTER Daniel  1:24.764  1:25.100  1:25.475 
20  712  DOUSSOT Olivier  1:25.589  1:28.327  1:28.902 
21  343  DESNUELLE Julien  1:26.629  1:26.905  1:27.516 
22  7  KRAMER  1:27.981  1:28.605  1:29.105 
23  318  FRITZ Mickael  1:29.566  1:29.911  1:29.967 
24  808  CLARKE Robert  1:41.024  1:41.969  1:42.395 
25  135  JALABERT Antoine  1:41.039  1:41.588  ‐ 



 

 

C3 ‐ Qualifications 2 

Pos.  N°  Nom  Meilleur tour  2e Meilleur tour  3e Meilleur tour 
1  19  SAETZLER Mickael  1:11.788  1:13.812  1:14.012 
2  77  BÜTTNER Marco  1:13.468  1:13.576  1:14.003 
3  181  WERNICKE Stefan  1:14.001  1:14.712  1:15.547 
4  26  FRIEDRICHS John  1:15.226  1:15.238  1:15.361 
5  518  LABARERE Xavier  1:15.417  1:15.565  1:15.573 
6  701  BAZARD Eric  1:15.625  1:15.635  1:15.888 
7  313  ROUND Martin  1:16.182  1:16.404  1:16.454 
8  64  DITTGEN Marc  1:16.466  1:17.519  1:18.792 
9  36  JOHANKNEQT Coen  1:17.343  1:17.454  1:17.912 
10  702  JULES Lucien  1:17.916  1:17.965  1:18.384 
11  63  GROSSEKATHOFER Tim 1:18.177  1:18.814  1:18.938 
12  102  VENGEON Patrick  1:18.324  1:18.470  1:19.945 
13  99  BUMEN Thomas  1:18.566  1:18.720  1:19.300 
14  123  LUDT Stefan  1:18.805  1:18.974  1:18.983 
15  67  FLEURY Antoine  1:18.887  1:19.193  1:20.252 
16  84  KAWY Matthias  1:20.514  1:20.878  1:21.499 
17  7  KRAMER  1:22.911  1:24.065  1:25.191 
18  676  SCHLEUTER Daniel  1:23.290  1:24.078  1:24.305 
19  343  DESNUELLE Julien  1:24.387  1:24.674  1:25.433 
20  135  JALABERT Antoine  1:29.755  1:32.307  1:33.628 
21  712  DOUSSOT Olivier  1:30.334  1:33.502  1:33.550 
22  808  CLARKE Robert  1:41.828  1:42.236  1:43.294 
23  4  DI PALMA Maxime  1:41.880  ‐  ‐ 
24  318  FRITZ Mickael  ‐  ‐  ‐ 
25  51  MOREUX Pascal  ‐  ‐  ‐ 



 

 

C3 ‐ Général qualifications 

Pos.  N°  Nom  Qualif 1  Qualif 2  Meilleur tour 
1  19  SAETZLER Mickael  1:14.938  1:11.788  1:11.788 
2  77  BÜTTNER Marco  1:13.817  1:13.468  1:13.468 
3  181  WERNICKE Stefan  1:15.855  1:14.001  1:14.001 
4  702  JULES Lucien  1:14.392  1:17.916  1:14.392 
5  26  FRIEDRICHS John  1:15.086  1:15.226  1:15.086 
6  518  LABARERE Xavier  1:15.771  1:15.417  1:15.417 
7  313  ROUND Martin  1:15.518  1:16.182  1:15.518 
8  701  BAZARD Eric  1:16.354  1:15.625  1:15.625 
9  64  DITTGEN Marc  1:17.359  1:16.466  1:16.466 
10  36  JOHANKNEQT Coen  1:17.250  1:17.343  1:17.250 
11  63  GROSSEKATHOFER Tim 1:17.722  1:18.177  1:17.722 
12  99  BUMEN Thomas  1:18.052  1:18.566  1:18.052 
13  102  VENGEON Patrick  1:20.735  1:18.324  1:18.324 
14  123  LUDT Stefan  1:19.808  1:18.805  1:18.805 
15  4  DI PALMA Maxime  1:18.854  1:41.880  1:18.854 
16  67  FLEURY Antoine  1:19.516  1:18.887  1:18.887 
17  51  MOREUX Pascal  1:19.129  ‐  1:19.129 
18  84  KAWY Matthias  1:23.297  1:20.514  1:20.514 
19  7  KRAMER  1:27.981  1:22.911  1:22.911 
20  676  SCHLEUTER Daniel  1:24.764  1:23.290  1:23.290 
21  343  DESNUELLE Julien  1:26.629  1:24.387  1:24.387 
22  712  DOUSSOT Olivier  1:25.589  1:30.334  1:25.589 
23  318  FRITZ Mickael  1:29.566  ‐  1:29.566 
24  135  JALABERT Antoine  1:41.039  1:29.755  1:29.755 
25  808  CLARKE Robert  1:41.024  1:41.828  1:41.024 


